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RB WED 10.00AM OPEN - FEBRUARY 2025 MONTHLY WINNER - FINAL
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FRAN CAMPBELL / ESTHER LEE

SARAH SELDON / CHARLES ALGERT
SHARLENE GNESIN / JENNY NARUNSKY
MAUREEN DIAMOND / HELENE GREENBLAU
STUART BALL / BRIAN OSBORNE

Printed on 28 Feb 2025 at 9:36 AM

Sess. 1

53.33
47.50
47.50
58.33
33.33

Sess. 2

55.21

58.33
41.67
42.71

Sess. 3

59.17
63.33
48.33
48.33
32.50

Total

57.19
55.42
53.33
53.33
38.02

Green
Points

0.23
0.16
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